3:40 am

4:00-7:00 am

7:30 am

11:30 - 12:00 am

12:00 am
5:30 pm

6:15 pm

7:30 pm

3:40 am

4:00-7:00 am

7:30 am

10:00 - 11:30 am

12:00 - 12:30 am

12:30 pm

The Siri Singh Sahib

Memorial Weekend

Schedule

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 21

Japji Sahib
(Early Morning Prayer)

Sadhana & Gurdwara

Sukhmani Sahib recitation
(Prayer for Peace & Comfort)

Bowing Jaap Sahib
(Morning Prayer for Radiance & Grace)

Bhog & Lungar (Lunch)

Kundalini Yoga (Led by Dharam Singh, NM)
Rehiras, Kirtan, Kirtan Sohila,

(Evening Prayer, Devotional Music, Night Prayer)

& Celestial Communication

Lungar (Dinner)

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22

Japji Sahib
(Early Morning Prayer)

Sadhana & Gurdwara

Sukhmani Sahib recitation
(Prayer for Peace & Comfort)

Kundalini Yoga (Led by Sat Hari Kaur, Germany)

Bowing Jaap Sahib
(Morning Prayer for Radiance & Grace)

Lungar (Lunch)

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Ranch
Ranch

Ranch

Ranch

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Lungar Tent



12:30 - 2:30

2:30 - 4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:40 am

4:00-6:00 am
6:00 am
7:00 am

8:30 am

10:00 - 12:00 am

12:00 - 2:00 pm
2:00 - 5:00 pm
6:00 - 9:00 pm

8:00 - 3:30 am

3:40 am

4:00 - 7:00 am
7:00 am
9:00 am

11:00 am

2:00 pm

Healing Treatments

Siri Singh Sahib Video Lecture & Story Sharing

( Krishna Kaur & Sat Santokh Singh)

Kundalini Yoga (Led by Guru Dev Singh, SNR)

Rehiras, Kirtan, Kirtan Sohila,

(Evening Prayer, Devotional Music, Night Prayer)

Lungar (Dinner)

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 23

Japji Sahib
(Early Morning Prayer)

Sadhana & Gurdwara
Bhog of Akhand Path
Lungar (Breakfast)

Sukhmani Sahib recitation in English
(Prayer for Peace & Comfort)

Kirtan Program (Devotional Music)

Lungar (Lunch)

Memorial Service

Lungar (Dinner)

Ransabhai Kirtan

( All Night Devotional Music)
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 24

Japji Sahib
(Early Morning Prayer)

Sadhana & Gurdwara
Lungar (Breakfast)
Jaloose (Parade)

Guru Gadde Day Gurdwara
followed by Lungar (Lunch)

Breakdown & Cleanup Party

Pavillion lawn, by Kuan Yin Statue

Gurdwara Tent

Ranch lawn

Ranch

Lungar Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent
Gurdwara Tent
Lungar Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent
Lungar Tent
Memorial Tent
Lungar Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Gurdwara Tent

Lungar Tent

starts at the Ranch

Gurdwara Tent
Lungar Tent



