

## The Siri Singh Sahib

## Memorial Weekend

## Schedule

## THURSDAY, OCTOBER 21

3:40 am	Japji Sahib (Early Morning Prayer)	Gurdwara Tent	
4:00-7:00 am	Sadhana & Gurdwara	Gurdwara Tent	
7:30 am	Sukhmani Sahib recitation (Prayer for Peace & Comfort)	Gurdwara Tent	
11:30 - 12:00 am	Bowing Jaap Sahib (Morning Prayer for Radiance & Grace)	Gurdwara Tent	
12:00 am	Bhog & Lungar (Lunch)	Ranch	
5:30 pm	Kundalini Yoga (Led by Dharam Singh, NM)	Ranch	
6:15 pm	Rehiras, Kirtan, Kirtan Sohila, (Evening Prayer, Devotional Music, Night Prayer) & Celestial Communication	Ranch	
7:30 pm	Lungar (Dinner)	Ranch	
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 22			
3:40 am	Japji Sahib (Early Morning Prayer)	Gurdwara Tent	
4:00-7:00 am	Sadhana & Gurdwara	Gurdwara Tent	
7:30 am	Sukhmani Sahib recitation (Prayer for Peace & Comfort)	Gurdwara Tent	
10:00 - 11:30 am	Kundalini Yoga (Led by Sat Hari Kaur, Germany)	Gurdwara Tent	
12:00 - 12:30 am	Bowing Jaap Sahib (Morning Prayer for Radiance & Grace)	Gurdwara Tent	
12:30 pm	Lungar (Lunch)	Lungar Tent	

12:30 - 2:30	Healing Treatments	Pavillion lawn, by Kuan Yin Statue	
2:30 - 4:00 pm	Siri Singh Sahib Video Lecture & Sto ( Krishna Kaur & Sat Santokh Singh,		
5:00 pm	Kundalini Yoga (Led by Guru Dev Singh, SNR) Ranch lawn		
6:00 pm	Rehiras, Kirtan, Kirtan Sohila, (Evening Prayer, Devotional Music, N	Ranch light Prayer)	
7:00 pm	Lungar <i>(Dinner)</i>	Lungar Tent	
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 23			
3:40 am	Japji Sahib (Early Morning Prayer)	Gurdwara Tent	
4:00-6:00 am	Sadhana & Gurdwara	Gurdwara Tent	
6:00 am	Bhog of Akhand Path	Gurdwara Tent	
7:00 am	Lungar (Breakfast)	Lungar Tent	
8:30 am	Sukhmani Sahib recitation in English (Prayer for Peace & Comfort)	Gurdwara Tent	
10:00 - 12:00 am	Kirtan Program (Devotional Music)	Gurdwara Tent	
12:00 - 2:00 pm	Lungar (Lunch)	Lungar Tent	
2:00 - 5:00 pm	Memorial Service	Memorial Tent	
6:00 - 9:00 pm	Lungar (Dinner)	Lungar Tent	
8:00 - 3:30 am	Ransabhai Kirtan ( All Night Devotional Music)	Gurdwara Tent	
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 24			
3:40 am	Japji Sahib (Early Morning Prayer)	Gurdwara Tent	
4:00 - 7:00 am	Sadhana & Gurdwara	Gurdwara Tent	
7:00 am	Lungar (Breakfast)	Lungar Tent	
9:00 am	Jaloose (Parade)	starts at the Ranch	
11:00 am	Guru Gadde Day Gurdwara followed by Lungar (Lunch)	Gurdwara Tent Lungar Tent	
2:00 pm	Breakdown & Cleanup Party		